
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 221
30 JUN 2017 - 17:30

WR   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
WJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
ER   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
EJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
CR   27.23  * MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 2017

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.65 28.55 792 Q

2 3 DIJKSTRA Juri NED 28 FEB 2000 0.71 28.60 0.05 788 Q

3 2 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.63 28.69 0.14 780 q

4 5 POMAZAN Mykyta UKR 10 AUG 1999 0.70 28.75 0.20 776 q

5 1 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.75 29.10 0.55 748

6 6 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-G. GRE 21 FEB 2001 0.65 29.16 0.61 743

7 7 KUSTO Rafal POL 27 MAY 1999 0.63 29.29 0.74 733

8 8 SILINS Janis Vitauts LAT 19 JUN 2000 0.75 29.50 0.95 718

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 17:33

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 0.61 27.37 899 Q

2 5 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.73 28.29 0.92 814 Q

3 6 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.67 28.72 1.35 778 q

4 3 CROSBY Oliver GBR 15 MAY 1999 0.70 28.78 1.41 773 q

5 2 GOLDFADEN Tomer ISR 12 SEP 1999 0.67 28.92 1.55 762 R

6 7 KITOV Daniil RUS 04 JAN 1999 0.60 29.02 1.65 754 R

7 1 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.70 29.20 1.83 740

8 8 BAKHTURIDZE Levani GEO 14 MAR 2000 0.65 29.43 2.06 723
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 221
30 JUN 2017 - 17:30

WR   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
WJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
ER   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
EJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
CR   27.23  * MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 2017

1 2 4 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 0.61 27.37 899 Q

2 2 5 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.73 28.29 0.92 814 Q

3 1 4 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.65 28.55 1.18 792 Q

4 1 3 DIJKSTRA Juri NED 28 FEB 2000 0.71 28.60 1.23 788 Q

5 1 2 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.63 28.69 1.32 780 q

6 2 6 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.67 28.72 1.35 778 q

7 1 5 POMAZAN Mykyta UKR 10 AUG 1999 0.70 28.75 1.38 776 q

8 2 3 CROSBY Oliver GBR 15 MAY 1999 0.70 28.78 1.41 773 q

9 2 2 GOLDFADEN Tomer ISR 12 SEP 1999 0.67 28.92 1.55 762 R

10 2 7 KITOV Daniil RUS 04 JAN 1999 0.60 29.02 1.65 754 R

11 1 1 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.75 29.10 1.73 748

12 1 6 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-G. GRE 21 FEB 2001 0.65 29.16 1.79 743

13 2 1 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.70 29.20 1.83 740

14 1 7 KUSTO Rafal POL 27 MAY 1999 0.63 29.29 1.92 733

15 2 8 BAKHTURIDZE Levani GEO 14 MAR 2000 0.65 29.43 2.06 723

16 1 8 SILINS Janis Vitauts LAT 19 JUN 2000 0.75 29.50 2.13 718
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 220
30 JUN 2017 - 17:37

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.23   SAMULSKI Daniela GER1984 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ   28.15   Target Time    
CR   28.18   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 11 JUL 2014

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.65 28.89 821 Q

1 5 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.62 28.89 821 Q

3 6 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.65 28.95 0.06 816 q

4 3 JEAN Mathilde FRA 31 MAR 2000 0.61 29.04 0.15 809 q

5 7 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.61 29.33 0.44 785 R

6 2 BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.59 29.38 0.49 781

7 1 WELLINGS Rachel GBR 20 FEB 2000 0.56 29.40 0.51 779

7 8 FRIAS MOLINA Tamara ESP 02 NOV 2000 0.64 29.40 0.51 779

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 17:40

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 VASKINA Daria RUS 30 JUL 2002 0.63 28.18 885 Q =CR

2 5 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.62 28.59 0.41 847 Q

3 3 QUAGLIERI Tania ITA 04 DEC 2000 0.61 28.70 0.52 838 q

4 7 SMITS Jade BEL 12 MAY 2001 0.52 29.10 0.92 804 q

5 6 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.53 29.22 1.04 794 R

6 2 BAIKOVA Arina LAT 21 SEP 2000 0.64 29.47 1.29 774

7 8 KARGIN Ilayda TUR 20 APR 2000 0.58 29.56 1.38 767

8 1 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 15 MAR 2001 0.67 29.65 1.47 760
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 220
30 JUN 2017 - 17:37

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.23   SAMULSKI Daniela GER1984 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ   28.15   Target Time    
CR   28.18   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 11 JUL 2014

1 2 4 VASKINA Daria RUS 30 JUL 2002 0.63 28.18 885 Q =CR

2 2 5 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.62 28.59 0.41 847 Q

3 2 3 QUAGLIERI Tania ITA 04 DEC 2000 0.61 28.70 0.52 838 q

4 1 5 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.62 28.89 0.71 821 Q

4 1 4 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.65 28.89 0.71 821 Q

6 1 6 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.65 28.95 0.77 816 q

7 1 3 JEAN Mathilde FRA 31 MAR 2000 0.61 29.04 0.86 809 q

8 2 7 SMITS Jade BEL 12 MAY 2001 0.52 29.10 0.92 804 q

9 2 6 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.53 29.22 1.04 794 R

10 1 7 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.61 29.33 1.15 785 R

11 1 2 BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.59 29.38 1.20 781

12 1 1 WELLINGS Rachel GBR 20 FEB 2000 0.56 29.40 1.22 779

12 1 8 FRIAS MOLINA Tamara ESP 02 NOV 2000 0.64 29.40 1.22 779

14 2 2 BAIKOVA Arina LAT 21 SEP 2000 0.64 29.47 1.29 774

15 2 8 KARGIN Ilayda TUR 20 APR 2000 0.58 29.56 1.38 767

16 2 1 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 15 MAR 2001 0.67 29.65 1.47 760
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Butterfly - MenEvent 115
30 JUN 2017 - 17:44

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93
WJ   1:55.37   HOROMURA Nao JPN1999 Nagoya (JPN) 15 APR 201725.78 54.93 1:25.17
ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39
EJ   1:54.79   Target Time    
CR   1:55.82   BICZO Bence HUN1993 Helsinki (FIN) 16 JUL 201026.48 55.76 1:25.65

Final
1 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.72 24.69 53.24 1:22.71 1:53.79 941 WJ-EJ-CR

28.55 29.47 31.08

2 5 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.71 25.84 55.59 1:26.17 1:57.83 4.04 847
29.75 30.58 31.66

3 2 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.66 26.49 56.57 1:27.56 1:58.19 4.40 839
30.08 30.99 30.63

4 6 ZHIKHAREV Petr RUS 09 OCT 1999 0.65 26.22 55.72 1:26.38 1:58.25 4.46 838
29.50 30.66 31.87

5 3 POPOV Dmitry RUS 04 FEB 2000 0.73 26.30 56.07 1:26.67 1:59.04 5.25 821
29.77 30.60 32.37

6 7 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.75 26.14 55.64 1:27.10 1:59.11 5.32 820
29.50 31.46 32.01

7 1 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 0.67 26.58 56.75 1:27.97 2:00.46 6.67 793
30.17 31.22 32.49

8 8 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.77 26.57 56.02 1:27.77 2:00.56 6.77 791
29.45 31.75 32.79
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 222
30 JUN 2017 - 17:49

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
WJ   1:56.12   SHEN Duo CHN1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201427.14 56.92 1:27.13
ER   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
EJ   1:56.78   Target Time    
CR   1:57.96   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 201628.10 57.70 1:27.82

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.66 27.80 57.41 1:27.58 1:58.62 864 Q

29.61 30.17 31.04

2 3 MASCOLO Annachiara ITA 05 JUN 2001 0.77 28.57 59.10 1:29.64 1:59.99 1.37 834 Q
30.53 30.54 30.35

3 5 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.78 28.39 59.05 1:29.53 2:00.20 1.58 830 q
30.66 30.48 30.67

4 1 PODGER Jessica GBR 02 SEP 2001 0.74 28.87 59.72 1:31.33 2:02.96 4.34 775 R
30.85 31.61 31.63

5 7 VAN ENGELEN Laura NED 04 OCT 2000 0.85 28.59 59.55 1:31.44 2:03.04 4.42 774
30.96 31.89 31.60

6 8 FABIAN Fanni HUN 30 OCT 2002 0.73 29.02 1:00.02 1:31.29 2:03.10 4.48 773
31.00 31.27 31.81

7 2 ROMEI Giorgia ITA 07 JUN 2000 0.70 28.96 1:00.04 1:31.60 2:03.23 4.61 770
31.08 31.56 31.63

8 6 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.81 27.91 58.99 1:31.49 2:04.45 5.83 748
31.08 32.50 32.96

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 17:55

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.79 28.63 58.62 1:29.39 1:59.94 835 Q

29.99 30.77 30.55

2 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.74 28.44 58.50 1:29.31 1:59.99 0.05 834 Q
30.06 30.81 30.68

3 3 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.66 27.68 57.93 1:29.39 2:00.53 0.59 823 q
30.25 31.46 31.14

4 2 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001 0.79 28.84 59.39 1:30.06 2:00.57 0.63 822 q
30.55 30.67 30.51

5 6 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.75 28.62 58.97 1:30.10 2:01.28 1.34 808 q
30.35 31.13 31.18

6 7 GORIS Lotte BEL 20 MAR 2000 0.73 28.61 59.39 1:30.43 2:01.66 1.72 800 R
30.78 31.04 31.23

7 8 HARRIS Elizabeth GBR 17 NOV 2000 0.69 28.48 59.69 1:31.68 2:03.13 3.19 772
31.21 31.99 31.45

8 1 PRADES RODRIGUEZ A. Feng ESP 23 MAR 2001 0.72 29.26 1:00.39 1:31.99 2:03.43 3.49 766
31.13 31.60 31.44
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 222
30 JUN 2017 - 17:49

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
WJ   1:56.12   SHEN Duo CHN1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201427.14 56.92 1:27.13
ER   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
EJ   1:56.78   Target Time    
CR   1:57.96   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 201628.10 57.70 1:27.82

1 1 4 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.66 27.80 57.41 1:27.58 1:58.62 864 Q
29.61 30.17 31.04

2 2 5 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.79 28.63 58.62 1:29.39 1:59.94 1.32 835 Q
29.99 30.77 30.55

3 2 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.74 28.44 58.50 1:29.31 1:59.99 1.37 834 Q
30.06 30.81 30.68

3 1 3 MASCOLO Annachiara ITA 05 JUN 2001 0.77 28.57 59.10 1:29.64 1:59.99 1.37 834 Q
30.53 30.54 30.35

5 1 5 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.78 28.39 59.05 1:29.53 2:00.20 1.58 830 q
30.66 30.48 30.67

6 2 3 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.66 27.68 57.93 1:29.39 2:00.53 1.91 823 q
30.25 31.46 31.14

7 2 2 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001 0.79 28.84 59.39 1:30.06 2:00.57 1.95 822 q
30.55 30.67 30.51

8 2 6 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.75 28.62 58.97 1:30.10 2:01.28 2.66 808 q
30.35 31.13 31.18

9 2 7 GORIS Lotte BEL 20 MAR 2000 0.73 28.61 59.39 1:30.43 2:01.66 3.04 800 R
30.78 31.04 31.23

10 1 1 PODGER Jessica GBR 02 SEP 2001 0.74 28.87 59.72 1:31.33 2:02.96 4.34 775 R
30.85 31.61 31.63

11 1 7 VAN ENGELEN Laura NED 04 OCT 2000 0.85 28.59 59.55 1:31.44 2:03.04 4.42 774
30.96 31.89 31.60

12 1 8 FABIAN Fanni HUN 30 OCT 2002 0.73 29.02 1:00.02 1:31.29 2:03.10 4.48 773
31.00 31.27 31.81

13 2 8 HARRIS Elizabeth GBR 17 NOV 2000 0.69 28.48 59.69 1:31.68 2:03.13 4.51 772
31.21 31.99 31.45

14 1 2 ROMEI Giorgia ITA 07 JUN 2000 0.70 28.96 1:00.04 1:31.60 2:03.23 4.61 770
31.08 31.56 31.63

15 2 1 PRADES RODRIGUEZ A. Feng ESP 23 MAR 2001 0.72 29.26 1:00.39 1:31.99 2:03.43 4.81 766
31.13 31.60 31.44

16 1 6 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.81 27.91 58.99 1:31.49 2:04.45 5.83 748
31.08 32.50 32.96

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 18:00
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 223
30 JUN 2017 - 17:59

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30
WJ   1:55.49   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201727.23 56.25 1:25.79
ER   1:53.81   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201726.47 54.86 1:24.36
EJ   1:55.49   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201727.23 56.25 1:25.79
CR   1:56.65   KAWECKI Radoslav POL1991 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 200926.97 55.45

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 TRETYAKOV Nikita RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.56 27.45 57.61 1:28.74 1:59.61 819 Q

30.16 31.13 30.87

2 5 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.59 28.27 59.00 1:29.58 2:00.23 0.62 806 Q
30.73 30.58 30.65

3 6 CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.76 28.65 59.63 1:30.81 2:02.19 2.58 768 q
30.98 31.18 31.38

4 7 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.55 28.28 59.79 1:31.66 2:03.01 3.40 753 R
31.51 31.87 31.35

5 3 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.62 28.56 59.74 1:31.73 2:03.07 3.46 752 R
31.18 31.99 31.34

6 2 ELMGREEN Andreas Kaas DEN 25 APR 1999 0.55 29.06 1:00.40 1:32.23 2:03.59 3.98 742
31.34 31.83 31.36

7 1 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.64 28.47 59.73 1:31.54 2:03.75 4.14 739
31.26 31.81 32.21

8 8 GERCHIK David ISR 20 FEB 2001 0.66 29.61 1:02.60 1:35.49 2:06.40 6.79 694
32.99 32.89 30.91

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 18:06

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.63 27.69 57.51 1:28.55 1:59.10 829 Q

29.82 31.04 30.55

2 4 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.61 27.93 58.08 1:29.13 1:59.80 0.70 815 Q
30.15 31.05 30.67

3 3 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.55 28.89 59.82 1:30.97 2:01.76 2.66 776 q
30.93 31.15 30.79

4 6 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 0.56 28.27 59.99 1:30.86 2:01.91 2.81 773 q
31.72 30.87 31.05

5 2 FERS Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.64 28.77 59.69 1:31.45 2:02.87 3.77 755 q
30.92 31.76 31.42

6 7 JUOZELSKIS Rokas LTU 03 JUL 1999 0.64 28.53 59.56 1:31.03 2:03.48 4.38 744
31.03 31.47 32.45

7 8 CATTABRIGA Matteo ITA 18 JUL 2000 0.63 28.86 59.98 1:31.59 2:03.68 4.58 741
31.12 31.61 32.09

8 1 GREENOW Jacob GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.62 29.15 1:00.55 1:32.23 2:03.91 4.81 736
31.40 31.68 31.68
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 223
30 JUN 2017 - 17:59

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30
WJ   1:55.49   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201727.23 56.25 1:25.79
ER   1:53.81   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201726.47 54.86 1:24.36
EJ   1:55.49   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201727.23 56.25 1:25.79
CR   1:56.65   KAWECKI Radoslav POL1991 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 200926.97 55.45

1 2 5 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.63 27.69 57.51 1:28.55 1:59.10 829 Q
29.82 31.04 30.55

2 1 4 TRETYAKOV Nikita RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.56 27.45 57.61 1:28.74 1:59.61 0.51 819 Q
30.16 31.13 30.87

3 2 4 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.61 27.93 58.08 1:29.13 1:59.80 0.70 815 Q
30.15 31.05 30.67

4 1 5 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.59 28.27 59.00 1:29.58 2:00.23 1.13 806 Q
30.73 30.58 30.65

5 2 3 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.55 28.89 59.82 1:30.97 2:01.76 2.66 776 q
30.93 31.15 30.79

6 2 6 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 0.56 28.27 59.99 1:30.86 2:01.91 2.81 773 q
31.72 30.87 31.05

7 1 6 CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.76 28.65 59.63 1:30.81 2:02.19 3.09 768 q
30.98 31.18 31.38

8 2 2 FERS Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.64 28.77 59.69 1:31.45 2:02.87 3.77 755 q
30.92 31.76 31.42

9 1 7 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.55 28.28 59.79 1:31.66 2:03.01 3.91 753 R
31.51 31.87 31.35

10 1 3 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.62 28.56 59.74 1:31.73 2:03.07 3.97 752 R
31.18 31.99 31.34

11 2 7 JUOZELSKIS Rokas LTU 03 JUL 1999 0.64 28.53 59.56 1:31.03 2:03.48 4.38 744
31.03 31.47 32.45

12 1 2 ELMGREEN Andreas Kaas DEN 25 APR 1999 0.55 29.06 1:00.40 1:32.23 2:03.59 4.49 742
31.34 31.83 31.36

13 2 8 CATTABRIGA Matteo ITA 18 JUL 2000 0.63 28.86 59.98 1:31.59 2:03.68 4.58 741
31.12 31.61 32.09

14 1 1 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.64 28.47 59.73 1:31.54 2:03.75 4.65 739
31.26 31.81 32.21

15 2 1 GREENOW Jacob GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.62 29.15 1:00.55 1:32.23 2:03.91 4.81 736
31.40 31.68 31.68

16 1 8 GERCHIK David ISR 20 FEB 2001 0.66 29.61 1:02.60 1:35.49 2:06.40 7.30 694
32.99 32.89 30.91
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - WomenEvent 116
30 JUN 2017 - 18:09

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 201532.10 1:07.59 1:43.52
ER   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
EJ   2:19.64   Target Time    
CR   2:23.06   ASTASHKINA Maria RUS1999 Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 201532.82 1:08.58 1:45.46

Final
1 4 BLACK Layla GBR 02 AUG 2000 0.64 33.80 1:11.35 1:49.53 2:27.31 842

37.55 38.18 37.78

2 3 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.65 32.83 1:09.78 1:48.01 2:27.44 0.13 839
36.95 38.23 39.43

3 5 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.76 34.06 1:11.64 1:49.61 2:29.36 2.05 807
37.58 37.97 39.75

4 7 MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia ESP 01 DEC 2000 0.64 33.79 1:12.45 1:51.28 2:30.01 2.70 797
38.66 38.83 38.73

5 6 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.70 33.25 1:11.09 1:49.58 2:30.20 2.89 794
37.84 38.49 40.62

6 8 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.68 35.01 1:13.61 1:52.39 2:30.44 3.13 790
38.60 38.78 38.05

7 1 MUSELOVA Tereza CZE 08 MAY 2001 0.74 34.58 1:12.75 1:51.67 2:31.59 4.28 772
38.17 38.92 39.92

8 2 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.69 33.91 1:12.13 1:51.73 2:32.92 5.61 752
38.22 39.60 41.19
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - MenEvent 113
30 JUN 2017 - 18:16

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17
WJ   47.58   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 201623.14
ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22
EJ   48.45   Target Time    
CR   48.48   IZOTOV Daniil RUS1991 Prague (CZE) 10 JUL 2009

Final
1 4 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.70 23.38 48.82 887

25.44
2 5 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.61 23.88 49.01 0.19 876

25.13
3 3 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.67 23.85 49.35 0.53 858

25.50
4 6 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.63 23.52 49.64 0.82 843

26.12
5 7 PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz POL 23 OCT 1999 0.67 24.08 49.65 0.83 843

25.57
6 2 GIREV Ivan RUS 29 JUN 2000 0.69 24.45 49.84 1.02 833

25.39
7 8 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.64 23.62 49.85 1.03 833

26.23
8 1 DUBININ Vladimir RUS 02 JUL 1999 0.74 23.97 50.05 1.23 823

26.08
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 224
30 JUN 2017 - 18:21

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
WJ   56.46   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.37
ER   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
EJ   56.06   Target Time    
CR   58.76   KALLA Lena GER1993 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 2009

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 5 SCHLOSSHAN Ciara GBR 28 SEP 2001 0.68 28.29 59.55 808 Q

31.26
2 6 BAROCSAI Petra HUN 07 NOV 2001 0.70 28.10 1:00.22 0.67 781 Q

32.12
3 4 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.73 27.60 1:00.37 0.82 776 q

32.77
4 7 SPINLEY Isabel GBR 17 SEP 2000 0.67 28.69 1:00.61 1.06 766 q

31.92
5 3 WIUFF Cecilie DEN 24 MAR 2000 0.68 28.20 1:00.62 1.07 766 R

32.42
6 8 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.67 28.42 1:00.83 1.28 758

32.41
7 2 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.78 28.07 1:01.06 1.51 750

32.99
8 1 ASPRISSI Karen ITA 06 MAY 2002 0.73 28.50 1:01.26 1.71 742

32.76

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 18:27

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 6 VILLESEN Katrine Bukh DEN 25 JAN 2000 0.69 28.08 59.15 825 Q

31.07
2 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.69 27.74 59.41 0.26 814 Q

31.67
3 5 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.75 27.74 59.83 0.68 797 q

32.09
4 3 LOBOVA Sofya RUS 01 APR 2001 0.72 27.89 1:00.10 0.95 786 q

32.21
5 2 MELENDO ROMERO Andrea ESP 26 JUL 2000 0.71 28.58 1:00.72 1.57 762 R

32.14
6 1 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 0.70 28.93 1:01.23 2.08 743

32.30
7 7 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.65 29.04 1:01.43 2.28 736

32.39
8 8 NUNES Chefanja NED 28 AUG 2001 0.67 28.60 1:01.63 2.48 729

33.03
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 224
30 JUN 2017 - 18:21

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
WJ   56.46   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.37
ER   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
EJ   56.06   Target Time    
CR   58.76   KALLA Lena GER1993 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 2009

1 2 6 VILLESEN Katrine Bukh DEN 25 JAN 2000 0.69 28.08 59.15 825 Q
31.07

2 2 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.69 27.74 59.41 0.26 814 Q
31.67

3 1 5 SCHLOSSHAN Ciara GBR 28 SEP 2001 0.68 28.29 59.55 0.40 808 Q
31.26

4 2 5 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.75 27.74 59.83 0.68 797 q
32.09

5 2 3 LOBOVA Sofya RUS 01 APR 2001 0.72 27.89 1:00.10 0.95 786 q
32.21

6 1 6 BAROCSAI Petra HUN 07 NOV 2001 0.70 28.10 1:00.22 1.07 781 Q
32.12

7 1 4 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.73 27.60 1:00.37 1.22 776 q
32.77

8 1 7 SPINLEY Isabel GBR 17 SEP 2000 0.67 28.69 1:00.61 1.46 766 q
31.92

9 1 3 WIUFF Cecilie DEN 24 MAR 2000 0.68 28.20 1:00.62 1.47 766 R
32.42

10 2 2 MELENDO ROMERO Andrea ESP 26 JUL 2000 0.71 28.58 1:00.72 1.57 762 R
32.14

11 1 8 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.67 28.42 1:00.83 1.68 758
32.41

12 1 2 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.78 28.07 1:01.06 1.91 750
32.99

13 2 1 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 0.70 28.93 1:01.23 2.08 743
32.30

14 1 1 ASPRISSI Karen ITA 06 MAY 2002 0.73 28.50 1:01.26 2.11 742
32.76

15 2 7 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.65 29.04 1:01.43 2.28 736
32.39

16 2 8 NUNES Chefanja NED 28 AUG 2001 0.67 28.60 1:01.63 2.48 729
33.03
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - MenEvent 117
30 JUN 2017 - 18:30

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Shanghai (CHN) 24 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51
WJ   1:59.12   ANDREW Michael C USA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 04 MAR 201724.83 54.93 1:29.16
ER   1:55.18   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.72 53.78 1:27.40
EJ   1:59.50   Target Time    
CR   1:59.91   MAKOVICH Semen RUS1995 Poznam (POL) 11 JUL 201325.45 56.23 1:30.64

Final
1 3 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.67 26.58 57.47 1:31.81 2:01.02 835

30.89 34.34 29.21

2 2 BARTA Marton HUN 13 OCT 1999 0.69 26.25 56.65 1:32.76 2:01.82 0.80 819
30.40 36.11 29.06

3 4 MCFADZEN James GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.71 26.12 57.13 1:32.68 2:02.67 1.65 802
31.01 35.55 29.99

4 5 HOLLO Balazs HUN 10 FEB 1999 0.68 26.75 58.29 1:34.35 2:02.96 1.94 796
31.54 36.06 28.61

4 6 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.70 24.98 56.57 1:33.58 2:02.96 1.94 796
31.59 37.01 29.38

6 7 WAGROWSKI Marcel POL 19 DEC 1999 0.77 25.95 58.40 1:33.93 2:03.24 2.22 791
32.45 35.53 29.31

7 1 BUJAK Dominik POL 27 APR 1999 0.67 26.78 57.94 1:33.99 2:03.57 2.55 785
31.16 36.05 29.58

8 8 MIHALIC David SLO 22 APR 1999 0.64 27.28 1:00.12 1:35.93 2:06.08 5.06 739
32.84 35.81 30.15
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - WomenEvent 120
30 JUN 2017 - 18:41

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.23   SAMULSKI Daniela GER1984 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ   28.15   Target Time    
CR   28.18   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 11 JUL 2014
=CR 28.18  * VASKINA Daria RUS2002 Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 2017

Final
1 4 VASKINA Daria RUS 30 JUL 2002 0.70 28.39 865

2 5 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.63 28.50 0.11 855

3 3 QUAGLIERI Tania ITA 04 DEC 2000 0.60 28.62 0.23 845

4 2 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.63 28.78 0.39 831

5 6 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.64 28.92 0.53 819

6 1 JEAN Mathilde FRA 31 MAR 2000 0.65 29.06 0.67 807

7 7 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.63 29.22 0.83 794

8 8 SMITS Jade BEL 12 MAY 2001 0.54 29.35 0.96 783

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 18:40

 Netanya (ISR), 28 June - 2 July 2017
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.micr oplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  30 JUN 2017 at 20:09



Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - MenEvent 121
30 JUN 2017 - 18:46

WR   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
WJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
ER   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
EJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
CR   27.23  * MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 2017

Final
1 4 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 0.61 27.24 912

2 3 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.64 27.51 0.27 885

3 5 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.73 28.08 0.84 832

4 1 POMAZAN Mykyta UKR 10 AUG 1999 0.72 28.41 1.17 804

4 2 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.62 28.41 1.17 804

6 6 DIJKSTRA Juri NED 28 FEB 2000 0.70 28.61 1.37 787

7 8 CROSBY Oliver GBR 15 MAY 1999 0.69 28.72 1.48 778

8 7 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.68 28.84 1.60 768
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500 m Freestyle - Women
Heats

Event 127
30 JUN 2017 - 19:10

WR   15:25.48   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 20152:00.52 4:04.69 8:13.25
WJ   15:28.36   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Gold Coast (AUS) 24 AUG 20142:01.85 4:06.57 8:16.90
ER   15:38.88   FRIIS Lotte DEN1988 Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 20132:00.71 4:05.26 8:17.16
EJ   16:02.29   Target Time    
CR   16:20.80   HOLUB Tamila POR1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 08 JUL 2016

Heat 1 of 2
1 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.75 16:11.25 865 CR

30.76(6) 1:03.34(5) 1:35.98(1) 2:08.80(1) 2:41.42(1) 3:13.90(1) 3:46.50(1) 4:19.10(1)
32.58 32.64 32.82 32.62 32.48 32.60 32.60

4:51.66(1) 5:24.29(1) 5:56.40(1) 6:28.89(1) 7:01.24(1) 7:33.72(1) 8:06.06(1) 8:38.33(1)
32.56 32.63 32.11 32.49 32.35 32.48 32.34 32.27

9:10.76(1) 9:43.29(1) 10:15.55(1) 10:48.18(1) 11:20.44(1) 11:52.80(1) 12:25.26(1) 12:57.76(1)
32.43 32.53 32.26 32.63 32.26 32.36 32.46 32.50

13:30.43(1) 14:03.18(1) 14:35.62(1) 15:08.33(1) 15:40.65(1)
32.67 32.75 32.44 32.71 32.32 30.60

2 6 AGUEDA Beatriz Cons G. ESP 23 NOV 2000 0.70 16:29.21 17.96 818
30.12(1) 1:03.11(2) 1:36.10(2) 2:09.45(3) 2:41.74(2) 3:14.49(2) 3:46.78(2) 4:19.63(2)

32.99 32.99 33.35 32.29 32.75 32.29 32.85
4:51.97(2) 5:24.84(2) 5:57.04(2) 6:29.78(2) 7:02.24(2) 7:35.06(2) 8:07.86(2) 8:41.16(2)

32.34 32.87 32.20 32.74 32.46 32.82 32.80 33.30
9:14.31(2) 9:47.77(2) 10:20.93(2) 10:54.45(2) 11:27.82(2) 12:01.59(2) 12:34.80(2) 13:08.48(2)

33.15 33.46 33.16 33.52 33.37 33.77 33.21 33.68
13:42.16(2) 14:15.94(2) 14:49.47(2) 15:23.21(2) 15:56.48(2)

33.68 33.78 33.53 33.74 33.27 32.73
3 2 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002 0.83 16:32.65 21.40 810

30.74(4) 1:03.10(1) 1:36.49(4) 2:09.44(2) 2:42.73(4) 3:15.64(3) 3:48.96(3) 4:21.93(3)
32.36 33.39 32.95 33.29 32.91 33.32 32.97

4:55.37(3) 5:28.39(3) 6:02.04(3) 6:35.05(3) 7:08.71(4) 7:41.68(4) 8:15.22(4) 8:48.34(4)
33.44 33.02 33.65 33.01 33.66 32.97 33.54 33.12

9:21.78(4) 9:54.78(4) 10:28.28(4) 11:01.52(3) 11:35.47(3) 12:09.01(3) 12:42.99(3) 13:16.55(3)
33.44 33.00 33.50 33.24 33.95 33.54 33.98 33.56

13:50.32(3) 14:23.85(3) 14:57.36(3) 15:30.21(3) 16:02.44(3)
33.77 33.53 33.51 32.85 32.23 30.21

4 1 GALISTEO ZAPATERO Andrea ESP 21 APR 2001 0.76 16:33.44 22.19 808
30.97(8) 1:03.54(6) 1:36.74(6) 2:09.56(4) 2:42.80(5) 3:15.82(4) 3:49.10(4) 4:22.08(4)

32.57 33.20 32.82 33.24 33.02 33.28 32.98
4:55.50(4) 5:28.48(4) 6:02.04(3) 6:35.09(4) 7:08.55(3) 7:41.46(3) 8:15.00(3) 8:48.06(3)

33.42 32.98 33.56 33.05 33.46 32.91 33.54 33.06
9:21.42(3) 9:54.60(3) 10:28.05(3) 11:01.58(4) 11:35.57(4) 12:09.39(4) 12:43.16(4) 13:16.71(4)

33.36 33.18 33.45 33.53 33.99 33.82 33.77 33.55
13:50.63(4) 14:24.18(4) 14:57.45(4) 15:30.28(4) 16:02.83(4)

33.92 33.55 33.27 32.83 32.55 30.61
5 5 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.78 16:41.25 30.00 789

30.59(2) 1:03.27(4) 1:36.26(3) 2:09.61(5) 2:42.65(3) 3:16.11(6) 3:49.51(6) 4:23.16(6)
32.68 32.99 33.35 33.04 33.46 33.40 33.65

4:56.52(6) 5:30.13(6) 6:03.35(6) 6:36.86(6) 7:09.98(5) 7:43.33(5) 8:16.62(5) 8:49.93(5)
33.36 33.61 33.22 33.51 33.12 33.35 33.29 33.31

9:23.13(5) 9:56.72(5) 10:29.92(5) 11:03.50(5) 11:36.86(5) 12:10.92(5) 12:44.34(5) 13:18.14(5)
33.20 33.59 33.20 33.58 33.36 34.06 33.42 33.80

13:51.79(5) 14:25.92(5) 14:59.47(5) 15:33.71(5) 16:07.70(5)
33.65 34.13 33.55 34.24 33.99 33.55

6 3 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.78 16:46.05 34.80 778
30.64(3) 1:03.24(3) 1:36.58(5) 2:09.77(6) 2:42.96(6) 3:16.09(5) 3:49.33(5) 4:22.67(5)

32.60 33.34 33.19 33.19 33.13 33.24 33.34
4:56.14(5) 5:29.50(5) 6:03.07(5) 6:36.51(5) 7:10.43(6) 7:44.29(6) 8:18.03(6) 8:51.90(6)

33.47 33.36 33.57 33.44 33.92 33.86 33.74 33.87
9:26.14(6) 10:00.12(6) 10:34.31(6) 11:08.30(6) 11:42.27(6) 12:16.44(6) 12:50.93(6) 13:25.05(6)

34.24 33.98 34.19 33.99 33.97 34.17 34.49 34.12
13:59.32(6) 14:33.21(6) 15:07.27(6) 15:41.22(6) 16:14.89(6)

34.27 33.89 34.06 33.95 33.67 31.16
7 8 VAN ENGELEN Laura NED 04 OCT 2000 0.89 16:57.90 46.65 751

30.75(5) 1:04.35(7) 1:38.05(7) 2:12.11(7) 2:45.92(7) 3:19.98(7) 3:54.03(7) 4:28.39(7)
33.60 33.70 34.06 33.81 34.06 34.05 34.36

5:02.58(7) 5:36.98(7) 6:11.03(7) 6:45.26(7) 7:19.37(7) 7:53.52(7) 8:27.37(7) 9:01.56(7)
34.19 34.40 34.05 34.23 34.11 34.15 33.85 34.19

9:35.68(7) 10:09.97(7) 10:44.04(7) 11:18.48(7) 11:52.79(7) 12:27.06(7) 13:01.20(7) 13:35.53(7)
34.12 34.29 34.07 34.44 34.31 34.27 34.14 34.33

14:09.58(7) 14:43.93(7) 15:17.93(7) 15:52.42(7) 16:25.81(7)
34.05 34.35 34.00 34.49 33.39 32.09
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 7 BOUDEN Camille BEL 07 JUL 2001 0.79 17:06.26 55.01 733
30.90(7) 1:04.76(8) 1:38.52(8) 2:12.83(8) 2:46.75(8) 3:21.03(8) 3:54.94(8) 4:29.51(8)

33.86 33.76 34.31 33.92 34.28 33.91 34.57
5:03.51(8) 5:37.94(8) 6:12.19(8) 6:46.75(8) 7:20.82(8) 7:55.63(8) 8:29.87(8) 9:04.63(8)

34.00 34.43 34.25 34.56 34.07 34.81 34.24 34.76
9:39.12(8) 10:13.68(8) 10:48.00(8) 11:22.88(8) 11:57.51(8) 12:32.11(8) 13:06.52(8) 13:41.16(8)

34.49 34.56 34.32 34.88 34.63 34.60 34.41 34.64
14:15.47(8) 14:50.28(8) 15:24.52(8) 15:59.17(8) 16:33.15(8)

34.31 34.81 34.24 34.65 33.98 33.11

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 19:21

Heat 2 of 2
1 4 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.91 16:58.94 749

31.60(3) 1:05.04(2) 1:38.91(1) 2:12.72(1) 2:46.87(1) 3:20.70(1) 3:54.43(1) 4:28.27(1)
33.44 33.87 33.81 34.15 33.83 33.73 33.84

5:02.14(1) 5:36.21(1) 6:10.08(1) 6:44.17(1) 7:18.45(1) 7:52.54(1) 8:26.72(1) 9:00.81(1)
33.87 34.07 33.87 34.09 34.28 34.09 34.18 34.09

9:34.78(1) 10:08.96(1) 10:43.04(1) 11:17.25(1) 11:51.47(1) 12:25.82(1) 13:00.42(1) 13:34.81(1)
33.97 34.18 34.08 34.21 34.22 34.35 34.60 34.39

14:09.17(1) 14:43.77(1) 15:18.12(1) 15:52.59(1) 16:26.11(1)
34.36 34.60 34.35 34.47 33.52 32.83

2 1 HORVATH Lili HUN 05 OCT 2001 0.72 17:08.48 9.54 728
31.13(1) 1:05.20(3) 1:39.43(3) 2:13.59(3) 2:47.37(3) 3:21.79(3) 3:55.69(3) 4:30.13(3)

34.07 34.23 34.16 33.78 34.42 33.90 34.44
5:04.28(3) 5:38.97(3) 6:13.29(2) 6:47.89(2) 7:22.10(2) 7:56.90(2) 8:31.48(2) 9:06.13(2)

34.15 34.69 34.32 34.60 34.21 34.80 34.58 34.65
9:40.41(2) 10:15.25(2) 10:49.92(3) 11:24.70(3) 11:59.30(3) 12:34.22(3) 13:08.77(3) 13:43.44(3)

34.28 34.84 34.67 34.78 34.60 34.92 34.55 34.67
14:17.94(3) 14:52.74(3) 15:27.14(2) 16:02.02(3) 16:35.94(2)

34.50 34.80 34.40 34.88 33.92 32.54
3 8 GRIFFITHS Phoebe GBR 23 SEP 2000 0.82 17:08.68 9.74 728

31.60(3) 1:05.69(4) 1:39.54(4) 2:13.70(4) 2:47.91(4) 3:22.22(4) 3:56.47(4) 4:30.72(4)
34.09 33.85 34.16 34.21 34.31 34.25 34.25

5:05.08(4) 5:39.65(4) 6:13.95(4) 6:48.34(3) 7:22.80(3) 7:57.27(3) 8:31.76(3) 9:06.30(3)
34.36 34.57 34.30 34.39 34.46 34.47 34.49 34.54

9:40.69(3) 10:15.40(3) 10:49.89(2) 11:24.40(2) 11:58.86(2) 12:33.65(2) 13:08.20(2) 13:42.89(2)
34.39 34.71 34.49 34.51 34.46 34.79 34.55 34.69

14:17.83(2) 14:52.70(2) 15:27.26(3) 16:02.01(2) 16:36.27(3)
34.94 34.87 34.56 34.75 34.26 32.41

4 6 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.79 17:10.32 11.38 724
32.53(9) 1:07.41(8) 1:42.04(8) 2:17.44(8) 2:52.06(8) 3:27.32(8) 4:01.96(8) 4:36.80(8)

34.88 34.63 35.40 34.62 35.26 34.64 34.84
5:11.28(8) 5:46.43(8) 6:20.54(8) 6:55.03(7) 7:29.59(6) 8:04.13(6) 8:38.91(5) 9:13.62(5)

34.48 35.15 34.11 34.49 34.56 34.54 34.78 34.71
9:47.99(5) 10:22.54(5) 10:57.10(5) 11:31.82(5) 12:05.95(5) 12:40.53(5) 13:14.90(5) 13:49.20(5)

34.37 34.55 34.56 34.72 34.13 34.58 34.37 34.30
14:23.18(4) 14:57.26(4) 15:31.14(4) 16:04.98(4) 16:38.30(4)

33.98 34.08 33.88 33.84 33.32 32.02
5 3 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.88 17:18.13 19.19 708

31.41(2) 1:05.03(1) 1:39.17(2) 2:12.80(2) 2:47.18(2) 3:21.18(2) 3:55.32(2) 4:29.37(2)
33.62 34.14 33.63 34.38 34.00 34.14 34.05

5:04.08(2) 5:38.59(2) 6:13.47(3) 6:48.38(4) 7:23.35(4) 7:58.37(4) 8:33.42(4) 9:08.33(4)
34.71 34.51 34.88 34.91 34.97 35.02 35.05 34.91

9:43.36(4) 10:18.14(4) 10:53.14(4) 11:27.98(4) 12:03.24(4) 12:37.84(4) 13:12.97(4) 13:48.55(4)
35.03 34.78 35.00 34.84 35.26 34.60 35.13 35.58

14:23.84(5) 14:58.46(5) 15:33.52(5) 16:08.61(5) 16:43.81(5)
35.29 34.62 35.06 35.09 35.20 34.32

6 2 LIZER Shahar ISR 10 SEP 2001 0.78 17:23.22 24.28 698
31.73(5) 1:05.77(5) 1:40.66(6) 2:14.86(5) 2:49.76(6) 3:24.66(6) 3:59.80(7) 4:34.53(6)

34.04 34.89 34.20 34.90 34.90 35.14 34.73
5:09.97(7) 5:45.10(7) 6:20.25(7) 6:55.39(8) 7:30.66(8) 8:05.76(8) 8:41.31(8) 9:15.90(8)

35.44 35.13 35.15 35.14 35.27 35.10 35.55 34.59
9:51.08(8) 10:26.14(8) 11:01.25(7) 11:36.03(6) 12:11.51(6) 12:46.28(6) 13:21.61(6) 13:55.95(6)

35.18 35.06 35.11 34.78 35.48 34.77 35.33 34.34
14:31.12(6) 15:05.88(6) 15:41.03(6) 16:16.18(6) 16:51.40(6)

35.17 34.76 35.15 35.15 35.22 31.82
7 5 HANCMAN Mojca SLO 04 JAN 2002 0.83 17:31.32 32.38 682

31.81(6) 1:06.55(7) 1:41.05(7) 2:15.60(7) 2:50.06(7) 3:24.86(7) 3:59.57(6) 4:34.65(7)
34.74 34.50 34.55 34.46 34.80 34.71 35.08

5:09.59(6) 5:44.73(6) 6:19.49(6) 6:54.65(6) 7:29.68(7) 8:05.03(7) 8:40.28(7) 9:15.33(7)
34.94 35.14 34.76 35.16 35.03 35.35 35.25 35.05

9:50.52(7) 10:25.72(6) 11:01.05(6) 11:36.46(7) 12:11.92(7) 12:47.98(7) 13:23.26(7) 13:59.03(7)
35.19 35.20 35.33 35.41 35.46 36.06 35.28 35.77

14:34.36(7) 15:10.37(7) 15:46.03(7) 16:21.95(7) 16:56.53(7)
35.33 36.01 35.66 35.92 34.58 34.79

8 7 SIMANOVA Klara CZE 28 NOV 2000 0.82 17:33.50 34.56 677
31.84(7) 1:06.38(6) 1:40.47(5) 2:15.13(6) 2:49.46(5) 3:24.17(5) 3:58.59(5) 4:33.31(5)

34.54 34.09 34.66 34.33 34.71 34.42 34.72
5:07.80(5) 5:42.81(5) 6:17.68(5) 6:53.12(5) 7:28.03(5) 8:03.72(5) 8:38.95(6) 9:14.74(6)

34.49 35.01 34.87 35.44 34.91 35.69 35.23 35.79
9:49.93(6) 10:26.05(7) 11:01.26(8) 11:37.16(8) 12:12.75(8) 12:48.90(8) 13:24.46(8) 14:00.66(8)

35.19 36.12 35.21 35.90 35.59 36.15 35.56 36.20
14:36.19(8) 15:12.18(8) 15:47.78(8) 16:23.33(8) 16:58.30(8)

35.53 35.99 35.60 35.55 34.97 35.20
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

9 0 IMNADZE Mariam GEO 05 MAR 2001 0.76 18:38.12 99.18 567
31.88(8) 1:07.96(9) 1:44.35(9) 2:20.76(9) 2:57.79(9) 3:34.84(9) 4:12.22(9) 4:49.43(9)

36.08 36.39 36.41 37.03 37.05 37.38 37.21
5:27.03(9) 6:04.60(9) 6:42.15(9) 7:19.82(9) 7:57.25(9) 8:34.83(9) 9:12.75(9) 9:50.57(9)

37.60 37.57 37.55 37.67 37.43 37.58 37.92 37.82
10:28.03(9) 11:05.77(9) 11:44.17(9) 12:22.01(9) 12:59.72(9) 13:37.46(9) 14:15.83(9) 14:53.86(9)

37.46 37.74 38.40 37.84 37.71 37.74 38.37 38.03
15:32.22(9) 16:10.01(9) 16:48.24(9) 17:25.66(9) 18:03.08(9)

38.36 37.79 38.23 37.42 37.42 35.04
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500 m Freestyle - Women
Heats

Event 127
30 JUN 2017 - 19:10

WR   15:25.48   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 20152:00.52 4:04.69 8:13.25
WJ   15:28.36   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Gold Coast (AUS) 24 AUG 20142:01.85 4:06.57 8:16.90
ER   15:38.88   FRIIS Lotte DEN1988 Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 20132:00.71 4:05.26 8:17.16
EJ   16:02.29   Target Time    
CR   16:20.80   HOLUB Tamila POR1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 08 JUL 2016

1 1 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.75 16:11.25 865 CR
30.76 1:03.34 1:35.98 2:08.80 2:41.42 3:13.90 3:46.50 4:19.10          

32.58 32.64 32.82 32.62 32.48 32.60 32.60
4:51.66 5:24.29 5:56.40 6:28.89 7:01.24 7:33.72 8:06.06 8:38.33          

32.56 32.63 32.11 32.49 32.35 32.48 32.34 32.27
9:10.76 9:43.29 10:15.55 10:48.18 11:20.44 11:52.80 12:25.26 12:57.76          

32.43 32.53 32.26 32.63 32.26 32.36 32.46 32.50
13:30.43 14:03.18 14:35.62 15:08.33 15:40.65          

32.67 32.75 32.44 32.71 32.32 30.60
2 1 6 AGUEDA Beatriz Cons G. ESP 23 NOV 2000 0.70 16:29.21 17.96 818

30.12 1:03.11 1:36.10 2:09.45 2:41.74 3:14.49 3:46.78 4:19.63          

32.99 32.99 33.35 32.29 32.75 32.29 32.85
4:51.97 5:24.84 5:57.04 6:29.78 7:02.24 7:35.06 8:07.86 8:41.16          

32.34 32.87 32.20 32.74 32.46 32.82 32.80 33.30
9:14.31 9:47.77 10:20.93 10:54.45 11:27.82 12:01.59 12:34.80 13:08.48          

33.15 33.46 33.16 33.52 33.37 33.77 33.21 33.68
13:42.16 14:15.94 14:49.47 15:23.21 15:56.48          

33.68 33.78 33.53 33.74 33.27 32.73
3 1 2 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002 0.83 16:32.65 21.40 810

30.74 1:03.10 1:36.49 2:09.44 2:42.73 3:15.64 3:48.96 4:21.93          

32.36 33.39 32.95 33.29 32.91 33.32 32.97
4:55.37 5:28.39 6:02.04 6:35.05 7:08.71 7:41.68 8:15.22 8:48.34          

33.44 33.02 33.65 33.01 33.66 32.97 33.54 33.12
9:21.78 9:54.78 10:28.28 11:01.52 11:35.47 12:09.01 12:42.99 13:16.55          

33.44 33.00 33.50 33.24 33.95 33.54 33.98 33.56
13:50.32 14:23.85 14:57.36 15:30.21 16:02.44          

33.77 33.53 33.51 32.85 32.23 30.21
4 1 1 GALISTEO ZAPATERO Andrea ESP 21 APR 2001 0.76 16:33.44 22.19 808

30.97 1:03.54 1:36.74 2:09.56 2:42.80 3:15.82 3:49.10 4:22.08          

32.57 33.20 32.82 33.24 33.02 33.28 32.98
4:55.50 5:28.48 6:02.04 6:35.09 7:08.55 7:41.46 8:15.00 8:48.06          

33.42 32.98 33.56 33.05 33.46 32.91 33.54 33.06
9:21.42 9:54.60 10:28.05 11:01.58 11:35.57 12:09.39 12:43.16 13:16.71          

33.36 33.18 33.45 33.53 33.99 33.82 33.77 33.55
13:50.63 14:24.18 14:57.45 15:30.28 16:02.83          

33.92 33.55 33.27 32.83 32.55 30.61
5 1 5 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.78 16:41.25 30.00 789

30.59 1:03.27 1:36.26 2:09.61 2:42.65 3:16.11 3:49.51 4:23.16          

32.68 32.99 33.35 33.04 33.46 33.40 33.65
4:56.52 5:30.13 6:03.35 6:36.86 7:09.98 7:43.33 8:16.62 8:49.93          

33.36 33.61 33.22 33.51 33.12 33.35 33.29 33.31
9:23.13 9:56.72 10:29.92 11:03.50 11:36.86 12:10.92 12:44.34 13:18.14          

33.20 33.59 33.20 33.58 33.36 34.06 33.42 33.80
13:51.79 14:25.92 14:59.47 15:33.71 16:07.70          

33.65 34.13 33.55 34.24 33.99 33.55
6 1 3 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.78 16:46.05 34.80 778

30.64 1:03.24 1:36.58 2:09.77 2:42.96 3:16.09 3:49.33 4:22.67          

32.60 33.34 33.19 33.19 33.13 33.24 33.34
4:56.14 5:29.50 6:03.07 6:36.51 7:10.43 7:44.29 8:18.03 8:51.90          

33.47 33.36 33.57 33.44 33.92 33.86 33.74 33.87
9:26.14 10:00.12 10:34.31 11:08.30 11:42.27 12:16.44 12:50.93 13:25.05          

34.24 33.98 34.19 33.99 33.97 34.17 34.49 34.12
13:59.32 14:33.21 15:07.27 15:41.22 16:14.89          

34.27 33.89 34.06 33.95 33.67 31.16
7 1 8 VAN ENGELEN Laura NED 04 OCT 2000 0.89 16:57.90 46.65 751

30.75 1:04.35 1:38.05 2:12.11 2:45.92 3:19.98 3:54.03 4:28.39          

33.60 33.70 34.06 33.81 34.06 34.05 34.36
5:02.58 5:36.98 6:11.03 6:45.26 7:19.37 7:53.52 8:27.37 9:01.56          

34.19 34.40 34.05 34.23 34.11 34.15 33.85 34.19
9:35.68 10:09.97 10:44.04 11:18.48 11:52.79 12:27.06 13:01.20 13:35.53          

34.12 34.29 34.07 34.44 34.31 34.27 34.14 34.33
14:09.58 14:43.93 15:17.93 15:52.42 16:25.81          

34.05 34.35 34.00 34.49 33.39 32.09
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 2 4 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.91 16:58.94 47.69 749
31.60 1:05.04 1:38.91 2:12.72 2:46.87 3:20.70 3:54.43 4:28.27          

33.44 33.87 33.81 34.15 33.83 33.73 33.84
5:02.14 5:36.21 6:10.08 6:44.17 7:18.45 7:52.54 8:26.72 9:00.81          

33.87 34.07 33.87 34.09 34.28 34.09 34.18 34.09
9:34.78 10:08.96 10:43.04 11:17.25 11:51.47 12:25.82 13:00.42 13:34.81          

33.97 34.18 34.08 34.21 34.22 34.35 34.60 34.39
14:09.17 14:43.77 15:18.12 15:52.59 16:26.11          

34.36 34.60 34.35 34.47 33.52 32.83
9 1 7 BOUDEN Camille BEL 07 JUL 2001 0.79 17:06.26 55.01 733

30.90 1:04.76 1:38.52 2:12.83 2:46.75 3:21.03 3:54.94 4:29.51          

33.86 33.76 34.31 33.92 34.28 33.91 34.57
5:03.51 5:37.94 6:12.19 6:46.75 7:20.82 7:55.63 8:29.87 9:04.63          

34.00 34.43 34.25 34.56 34.07 34.81 34.24 34.76
9:39.12 10:13.68 10:48.00 11:22.88 11:57.51 12:32.11 13:06.52 13:41.16          

34.49 34.56 34.32 34.88 34.63 34.60 34.41 34.64
14:15.47 14:50.28 15:24.52 15:59.17 16:33.15          

34.31 34.81 34.24 34.65 33.98 33.11
10 2 1 HORVATH Lili HUN 05 OCT 2001 0.72 17:08.48 57.23 728

31.13 1:05.20 1:39.43 2:13.59 2:47.37 3:21.79 3:55.69 4:30.13          

34.07 34.23 34.16 33.78 34.42 33.90 34.44
5:04.28 5:38.97 6:13.29 6:47.89 7:22.10 7:56.90 8:31.48 9:06.13          

34.15 34.69 34.32 34.60 34.21 34.80 34.58 34.65
9:40.41 10:15.25 10:49.92 11:24.70 11:59.30 12:34.22 13:08.77 13:43.44          

34.28 34.84 34.67 34.78 34.60 34.92 34.55 34.67
14:17.94 14:52.74 15:27.14 16:02.02 16:35.94          

34.50 34.80 34.40 34.88 33.92 32.54
11 2 8 GRIFFITHS Phoebe GBR 23 SEP 2000 0.82 17:08.68 57.43 728

31.60 1:05.69 1:39.54 2:13.70 2:47.91 3:22.22 3:56.47 4:30.72          

34.09 33.85 34.16 34.21 34.31 34.25 34.25
5:05.08 5:39.65 6:13.95 6:48.34 7:22.80 7:57.27 8:31.76 9:06.30          

34.36 34.57 34.30 34.39 34.46 34.47 34.49 34.54
9:40.69 10:15.40 10:49.89 11:24.40 11:58.86 12:33.65 13:08.20 13:42.89          

34.39 34.71 34.49 34.51 34.46 34.79 34.55 34.69
14:17.83 14:52.70 15:27.26 16:02.01 16:36.27          

34.94 34.87 34.56 34.75 34.26 32.41
12 2 6 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.79 17:10.32 59.07 724

32.53 1:07.41 1:42.04 2:17.44 2:52.06 3:27.32 4:01.96 4:36.80          

34.88 34.63 35.40 34.62 35.26 34.64 34.84
5:11.28 5:46.43 6:20.54 6:55.03 7:29.59 8:04.13 8:38.91 9:13.62          

34.48 35.15 34.11 34.49 34.56 34.54 34.78 34.71
9:47.99 10:22.54 10:57.10 11:31.82 12:05.95 12:40.53 13:14.90 13:49.20          

34.37 34.55 34.56 34.72 34.13 34.58 34.37 34.30
14:23.18 14:57.26 15:31.14 16:04.98 16:38.30          

33.98 34.08 33.88 33.84 33.32 32.02
13 2 3 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.88 17:18.13 66.88 708

31.41 1:05.03 1:39.17 2:12.80 2:47.18 3:21.18 3:55.32 4:29.37          

33.62 34.14 33.63 34.38 34.00 34.14 34.05
5:04.08 5:38.59 6:13.47 6:48.38 7:23.35 7:58.37 8:33.42 9:08.33          

34.71 34.51 34.88 34.91 34.97 35.02 35.05 34.91
9:43.36 10:18.14 10:53.14 11:27.98 12:03.24 12:37.84 13:12.97 13:48.55          

35.03 34.78 35.00 34.84 35.26 34.60 35.13 35.58
14:23.84 14:58.46 15:33.52 16:08.61 16:43.81          

35.29 34.62 35.06 35.09 35.20 34.32
14 2 2 LIZER Shahar ISR 10 SEP 2001 0.78 17:23.22 71.97 698

31.73 1:05.77 1:40.66 2:14.86 2:49.76 3:24.66 3:59.80 4:34.53          

34.04 34.89 34.20 34.90 34.90 35.14 34.73
5:09.97 5:45.10 6:20.25 6:55.39 7:30.66 8:05.76 8:41.31 9:15.90          

35.44 35.13 35.15 35.14 35.27 35.10 35.55 34.59
9:51.08 10:26.14 11:01.25 11:36.03 12:11.51 12:46.28 13:21.61 13:55.95          

35.18 35.06 35.11 34.78 35.48 34.77 35.33 34.34
14:31.12 15:05.88 15:41.03 16:16.18 16:51.40          

35.17 34.76 35.15 35.15 35.22 31.82
15 2 5 HANCMAN Mojca SLO 04 JAN 2002 0.83 17:31.32 80.07 682

31.81 1:06.55 1:41.05 2:15.60 2:50.06 3:24.86 3:59.57 4:34.65          

34.74 34.50 34.55 34.46 34.80 34.71 35.08
5:09.59 5:44.73 6:19.49 6:54.65 7:29.68 8:05.03 8:40.28 9:15.33          

34.94 35.14 34.76 35.16 35.03 35.35 35.25 35.05
9:50.52 10:25.72 11:01.05 11:36.46 12:11.92 12:47.98 13:23.26 13:59.03          

35.19 35.20 35.33 35.41 35.46 36.06 35.28 35.77
14:34.36 15:10.37 15:46.03 16:21.95 16:56.53          

35.33 36.01 35.66 35.92 34.58 34.79
16 2 7 SIMANOVA Klara CZE 28 NOV 2000 0.82 17:33.50 82.25 677

31.84 1:06.38 1:40.47 2:15.13 2:49.46 3:24.17 3:58.59 4:33.31          

34.54 34.09 34.66 34.33 34.71 34.42 34.72
5:07.80 5:42.81 6:17.68 6:53.12 7:28.03 8:03.72 8:38.95 9:14.74          

34.49 35.01 34.87 35.44 34.91 35.69 35.23 35.79
9:49.93 10:26.05 11:01.26 11:37.16 12:12.75 12:48.90 13:24.46 14:00.66          

35.19 36.12 35.21 35.90 35.59 36.15 35.56 36.20
14:36.19 15:12.18 15:47.78 16:23.33 16:58.30          

35.53 35.99 35.60 35.55 34.97 35.20
17 2 0 IMNADZE Mariam GEO 05 MAR 2001 0.76 18:38.12 146.87 567

31.88 1:07.96 1:44.35 2:20.76 2:57.79 3:34.84 4:12.22 4:49.43          

36.08 36.39 36.41 37.03 37.05 37.38 37.21
5:27.03 6:04.60 6:42.15 7:19.82 7:57.25 8:34.83 9:12.75 9:50.57          

37.60 37.57 37.55 37.67 37.43 37.58 37.92 37.82
10:28.03 11:05.77 11:44.17 12:22.01 12:59.72 13:37.46 14:15.83 14:53.86          

37.46 37.74 38.40 37.84 37.71 37.74 38.37 38.03
15:32.22 16:10.01 16:48.24 17:25.66 18:03.08          

38.36 37.79 38.23 37.42 37.42 35.04
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x200 m Freestyle - MenEvent 125
30 JUN 2017 - 19:44

WR   6:58.55   UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200924.73 51.26 1:44.49
WJ   7:13.76   UNITED STATES USA Singapore (SIN) 28 AUG 201525.38 53.08 1:48.10
ER   6:59.15   RUSSIA RUS Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200924.50 51.05 1:45.10
EJ   7:15.36   Target Time    
CR   7:16.08   RUSSIA RUS Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 201526.36 54.30 1:50.29

Final
1 3 HUN HUNGARY 7:15.46 887 CR

MILAK Kristof 20 FEB 2000 0.73 24.91 52.52 1:20.69 1:48.41
NEMETH Nandor 19 NOV 1999 0.67 25.33 53.15 1:21.31 3:37.49
MARTON Richard 07 OCT 1999 0.34 25.40 53.11 1:21.08 5:26.33
HOLLO Balazs 10 FEB 1999 0.36 25.34 52.92 1:21.21 7:15.46

2 4 RUS RUSSIA 7:15.58 0.12 887
MALYUTIN Martin 05 JUL 1999 0.74 24.90 52.64 1:21.18 1:49.14
ZHIKHAREV Petr 09 OCT 1999 0.21 25.39 53.62 1:21.95 3:38.75
BOCHARNIKOV Mikhail 16 MAY 2000 0.54 25.38 53.46 1:21.74 5:28.24
GIREV Ivan 29 JUN 2000 0.38 25.48 52.94 1:20.36 7:15.58

3 5 ISR ISRAEL 7:19.57 4.11 863
FRANKEL Tomer 18 OCT 2000 0.67 24.85 52.61 1:21.13 1:49.89
KARMI Itay 01 MAR 1999 0.06 24.73 52.82 1:21.35 3:40.07
LOKTEV Denis 04 JUN 2000 0.18 24.32 51.89 1:20.01 5:28.55
SHAMI Alon 03 JUN 1999 0.22 24.86 52.57 1:21.30 7:19.57

4 2 POL POLAND 7:21.16 5.70 853
STOKOWSKI Kacper 06 JAN 1999 0.68 25.06 52.69 1:21.26 1:50.95
KRASKA Jakub 19 APR 2000 0.38 24.79 52.48 1:21.44 3:40.76
PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.29 25.59 53.62 1:22.75 5:32.99
KALUZYNSKI Antoni 03 OCT 1999 0.32 24.68 52.02 1:20.44 7:21.16

5 6 ESP SPAIN 7:25.01 9.55 832
RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex 26 FEB 1999 0.71 24.90 52.67 1:21.34 1:51.86
AREVALO RUBIO Francisco 20 APR 1999 0.36 25.22 53.26 1:22.05 3:42.67
VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS J. 21 MAY 1999 0.38 25.61 53.93 1:22.64 5:34.06
GARCIA MARCOS Alberto 14 JUN 2000 0.07 24.62 52.67 1:21.71 7:25.01

6 7 SUI SWITZERLAND 7:26.22 10.76 825
DJAKOVIC Antonio 08 OCT 2002 0.65 25.34 53.05 1:22.08 1:51.32
PONTI Noe 01 JUN 2001 0.33 25.38 53.74 1:22.56 3:42.86
TERNER Tamas 26 JUN 1999 0.19 25.28 53.36 1:22.39 5:34.69
BODMER Matteo 01 DEC 1999 0.28 25.69 53.74 1:22.49 7:26.22

7 1 ITA ITALY 7:26.39 10.93 824
NARDINI Davide 29 MAR 1999 0.70 25.46 53.23 1:21.81 1:50.52
DAL MASO Filippo 13 JAN 1999 0.15 26.05 54.56 1:23.15 3:42.07
GREGORI Giovanni 13 FEB 2000 0.30 26.03 54.30 1:23.55 5:34.74
CHIRICO Luca 08 MAR 1999 0.16 24.97 53.05 1:22.16 7:26.39

8 8 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:31.32 15.86 797
GOODMAN Jakob 16 NOV 2000 0.64 25.57 53.55 1:22.50 1:51.56
ROBINS Luke 26 MAY 1999 0.14 25.84 55.53 1:24.27 3:44.99
BIRD Kieran 02 SEP 1999 0.35 25.78 54.50 1:23.99 5:38.66
CONSTANTINE Harry 27 DEC 2000 0.56 25.20 53.51 1:23.41 7:31.32
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Medley - WomenEvent 126
30 JUN 2017 - 19:56

WR   3:52.05   UNITED STATES USA London (GBR) 04 AUG 201228.81 58.50
WJ   4:01.05   RUSSIA RUS Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 201529.19 1:00.77
ER   3:55.24   DENMARK DEN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201628.76 58.75
EJ   4:01.05   Target Time    
CR   4:03.22   RUSSIA RUS Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 201530.11 1:01.39

Final
1 4 RUS RUSSIA 4:04.76 852

VASKINA Daria 30 JUL 2002 0.65 30.23 1:01.28 1:01.28      
CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena 14 APR 2001 0.25 31.91 1:08.97 2:10.25      
EGOROVA Polina 25 FEB 2000 0.00 27.15 58.91 3:09.16      
BUINAIA Vasilissa 27 APR 2000 0.00 26.11 55.60 4:04.76

2 5 HUN HUNGARY 4:07.90 3.14 820
DOBOS Dorottya 14 JUL 2000 0.60 30.08 1:03.37 1:03.37      
VECSEI Reka 29 JUN 2002 0.50 32.44 1:08.89 2:12.26      
BAROCSAI Petra 07 NOV 2001 0.29 27.55 59.50 3:11.76      
GYURINOVICS Fanni 24 OCT 2001 0.30 26.57 56.14 4:07.90

3 7 POL POLAND 4:08.74 3.98 811
KOLUCH Julia 15 SEP 2000 0.70 30.08 1:02.98 1:02.98      
HALLMANN Weronika 01 APR 2000 0.17 32.17 1:08.85 2:11.83      
KOLODZIEJ Katarzyna 13 SEP 2000 0.21 28.25 1:01.22 3:13.05      
POLANSKA Aleksandra 24 SEP 2000 0.21 26.87 55.69 4:08.74

4 2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 4:09.37 4.61 805
BOSELEY Lily 26 OCT 2001 0.55 30.34 1:02.08 1:02.08      
BLACK Layla 02 AUG 2000 0.39 33.36 1:10.66 2:12.74      
SCHLOSSHAN Ciara 28 SEP 2001 0.39 27.80 1:00.48 3:13.22      
MCNAB Laura 15 AUG 2001 0.39 27.11 56.15 4:09.37

5 3 TUR TURKEY 4:09.82 5.06 801
TUERKMENOGLU Elcin 15 FEB 2001 0.62 30.92 1:03.83 1:03.83      
SAMANCI Beste 21 FEB 2000 0.24 32.06 1:09.69 2:13.52      
OZKAN Aleyna 01 FEB 2002 27.76 1:00.25 3:13.77      
OZBILEN Selen 22 MAR 2001 26.52 56.05 4:09.82

6 1 SWE SWEDEN 4:10.10 5.34 798
ROSVALL Hanna 10 FEB 2000 0.74 30.52 1:03.00 1:03.00      
BRUNZELL Hannah 22 MAR 2001 0.40 32.67 1:09.44 2:12.44      
JUNEVIK Sara 14 FEB 2000 0.20 27.16 59.24 3:11.68      
OLSSON Tova 23 OCT 2001 0.20 27.65 58.42 4:10.10

7 8 SLO SLOVENIA 4:13.12 8.36 770
SEGEL Janja 17 JUN 2001 0.66 31.42 1:05.70 1:05.70      
CELIK Tina 24 APR 2001 0.21 32.31 1:09.57 2:15.27      
VOVK Tara 15 FEB 2000 0.35 27.94 1:01.82 3:17.09      
KLANCAR Neza 19 FEB 2000 0.35 26.46 56.03 4:13.12

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 ESP SPAIN DSQ

FRIAS MOLINA Tamara 02 NOV 2000 0.71 30.27 1:03.27 1:03.27      
MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia 01 DEC 2000 - 0.11      
MELENDO ROMERO Andrea 26 JUL 2000      
GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA N. 16 MAR 2002

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 19:54

 SWMW000100--_73B1 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1


